

14.05.24

Present: Sh Ashish Laroia and Ms Sheetal Bhati, Id counsel
for the plaintiff.
Sh Kumar Sushobhan and Sh Nishant Kumar Gupta,
Id counsel for defendant.

Part arguments on application u/o VII Rule 11 CPC
heard.

Put up the case for remaining arguments on
aforesaid application, on **10.07.24**.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/14.05.24.